
Curry Corner - £12 Each

Chicken Madras
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Balti
Chinese Style Chicken

All of our curries come with chips, rice or
half and half. Served with 2 naan breads.

Pies

Cottage                                               
Steak & Ale - Slow cooked in our own Abbot Ale

Steak & Kidney - Slow cooked in Guinness 
Minty Lamb Hotpot Pie 

All pies are served with a choice of mash, pu� pastry topping, chips,
boiled or jacket potato, side salad, baked beans or mushy peas.

 £11
 £14
 £14
 £14

Salad Corner
All of the below are served with a choice of

chips, boiled, mash or jacket potato.

Mature Cheddar
Hand Cured Ham
Warm Chicken & Bacon 
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Prawn Marie Rose

 £10
 £10
 £11
 £12
 £12

Jacket Potatoes & Salad - £8.50
Additional �llings charged at £2.00

Mature Cheddar Cheese
Tuna / Tuna Mayonnaise
Chilli Con Carne
Prawn Marie Rose
Beans

Starters

Soup of the day - Served with a warm roll                                                  
Breaded mushrooms (V) - Served with a salad garnish and dip 
Traditional prawn cocktail - Served with brown bread and butter (GF option available)

Pate of the day - Served with salad garnish, chutney and white toast (GF option available)

Garlic bread / Garlic bread with cheese (V) - Served with a salad garnish and dip

Tortilla Chips (V) (GF) - Topped with mature cheese and sweet chilli. Served with a salad garnish 

 £7
 £7
 £8
 £8

 £6
 £4 / £4.50

6oz Gammon OR 12oz Gammon

4oz or 8oz Sirloin Steak  
8oz or 16oz Rump Steak
10oz Rib Eye Steak  
8oz Fillet Steak            
16oz T-Bone Steak      
Surf & Turf (8oz Rump Steak & 6 Scampi)     

O� the Grill

Our 6oz gammons come with a choice of egg or pineapple. 12oz come with 2 or one of each. Both are served
with chips, jacket, boiled or mash potato, side salad, peas, baked beans or mushy peas.

All of our steaks are cooked to your liking and served with onion rings, griddled tomato, mushrooms, chips,
jacket, boiled or mash potato, peas, salad, baked beans or mushy peas. (Can be made GF by removing the onion rings)

 £8 / £15

 £8.50 / £17.50
 £15.75 / £22.50

 £21.50
 £26
 £29
 £24

Burger Joint

8oz Aberdeen Angus Burger 
8oz Aberdeen Angus Burger topped with chilli
8oz Aberdeen Angus Burger topped with cheese
8oz Angus Burger topped with cheese and bacon
8oz breaded chicken and salad burger

All burgers come served in a 5-inch brioche bun with chips, jacket, boiled or
mash potato, peas, salad, baked beans or mushy peas.

 £9
 £13

 £11.50
 £12

 £10.50

All of our mains below are served with chips, mash, boiled or jacket potato,
side salad, peas, baked beans or mushy peas.

Hearty Mains

Trio of Sausage with 2 eggs  
Giant yorkie with 2  sausages 
Beef lasagne and garlic bread
6 or 12 wholetail scampi
Hunters Chicken (GF)
Fish & Chips (The Whale) - Beer battered, pan fried or poached

Mini Fish & Chips - Beer battered, pan fried or poached

Sea bass - Cooked in lemon butter, served on a bed of green beans

Poached salmon
Home cured ham & eggs (GF)
Liver and onions (GF option available)
Tender beef brisket (GF option available) - Served on a bed of onions and mushrooms

Tender mintty lamb shank (GF option available)

 £10
 £11.50

 £17.50
 £10.50
 £16.50
 £17.50

 £11

 £14
 £11.50

 £16.50

 £14
 £8 / £14

 £14

Vegetarian & Vegan Mains

Cheese and potato pie (GF) (V)
Vegetable lasagne and garlic bread
Mediterranean vegetable wellington
Mediterranean vegetable risotto
Vegan shepherdless pie

 £8.50
 £14
 £14
 £14

 £14.50

Sides
Bread & Butter
Garlic Breads
with cheese
Chips
with cheese
Onion Rings

 £1.50
 £4

 £4.50

 £4.50

 £3.50
 £4


