Starters

Soup of the day - Served with a warm roll	£7
Breaded mushrooms (V) - Served with a salad garnish and dip	<i>£</i> 7
Traditional prawn cocktail - Served with brown bread and butter (GF option available)	£8
Pate of the day - Served with salad garnish, chutney and white toast (GF option available)	£8
Garlic bread $/$ Garlic bread with cheese (V) - Served with a salad garnish and dip	£4/£4.50
Tortilla Chips (V) (GF) - Topped with mature cheese and sweet chilli. Served with a salad garnish	£6

Pies

All pies are served with a choice of mash, puff pastry topping, chips, boiled or jacket potato, side salad, baked beans or mushy peas.

Cottage	£11
Steak & Ale - Slow cooked in our own Abbot Ale	£14
Steak & Kidney - Slow cooked in Guinness	£14
Minty Lamb Hotpot Pie	£14

Off the Grill

Our 6oz gammons come with a choice of egg or pineapple. 12oz come with 2 or one of each. Both are served with chips, jacket, boiled or mash potato, side salad, peas, baked beans or mushy peas.

6oz Gammon OR 12oz Gammon	£8	/:	£1	5

All of our steaks are cooked to your liking and served with onion rings, griddled tomato, mushrooms, chips, jacket, boiled or mash potato, peas, salad, baked beans or mushy peas. (Can be made GF by removing the onion rings)

4oz or 8oz Sirloin Steak	£8.50 / £17.50
80z or 160z Rump Steak	£15.75 / £22.50
10oz Rib Eye Steak	£21.50
8oz Fillet Steak	£26
16oz T-Bone Steak	<i>£</i> 29
Surf & Turf (80z Rump Steak & 6 Scampi)	£24

Salad Corner		Curry Corner - £12 Each
All of the below are served with chips, boiled, mash or jacket	3	All of our curries come with chips, rice or half and half. Served with 2 naan breads.
Mature Cheddar	£10	Chicken Madras
Hand Cured Ham	£10	Chicken Tikka Masala
Warm Chicken & Bacon	£11	Chicken Balti
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£12	Chinese Style Chicken
Prawn Marie Rose	£12	

Burger Joint

All burgers come served in a 5-inch brioche bun with chips, jacket, boiled or mash potato, peas, salad, baked beans or mushy peas.

80z Aberdeen Angus Burger	£9
8oz Aberdeen Angus Burger topped with chilli	£13
8oz Aberdeen Angus Burger topped with cheese	£11.50
8oz Angus Burger topped with cheese and bacon	£12
8oz breaded chicken and salad burger	£10.50

Hearty Mains

All of our mains below are served with chips, mash, boiled or jacket potato, side salad, peas, baked beans or mushy peas.

Trio of Sausage with 2 eggs	£10
Giant yorkie with 2 sausages	£11.50
Beef lasagne and garlic bread	£14
6 or 12 wholetail scampi	£8 / £14
Hunters Chicken (GF)	´£14
Fish & Chips (The Whale) - Beer battered, pan fried or poached	£17.50
Mini Fish & Chips - Beer battered, pan fried or poached	£10.50
Sea bass - Cooked in lemon butter, served on a bed of green beans	£16.50
Poached salmon	£17.50
Home cured ham & eggs (GF)	£11
Liver and onions (GF option available)	£11.50
Tender beef brisket (GF option available) - Served on a bed of onions and mushrooms	£14
Tender mintty lamb shank (GF option available)	£16.50

Vegetarian & Vegan Mains

Cheese and potato pie $(GF)(V)$	£8.50
Vegetable lasagne and garlic bread	£14
Mediterranean vegetable wellington	£14
Mediterranean vegetable risotto	£14
Vegan shepherdless pie	£14.50

Jacket Potatoes & Salad - £8.50

Additional fillings charged at £2.00	Bread & Butter	£1.50
Mature Cheddar Cheese	Garlic Breads	£4
Tuna / Tuna Mayonnaise	with cheese	£4.50
Chilli Con Carne	Chips	£3.50
Prawn Marie Rose	with cheese	£4
Beans	Onion Rings	£4.50

Sides